AF

G Series 2016-1

Determination Statement - Public

Model Period

Collection Period Start
Collection Period End
Days in Collection Period
Interest Period Start
Interest Period End
Days in Interest Period

Determination Date

Notional Payment Date
Payment Date

BBSW

Perpetu#

48 |

01-Oct-20
31-Oct-20
31

14-Oct-20

15-Nov-20
33

11-Nov-20

14-Nov-20
16-Nov-20

0.0850%

Note Invested Amounts

Not

Note Open;r:r?(:::tested Issuance Repayments CIOSZ‘:‘;:\:Sted
Class A1 0.00 N/A 0.00 0.00
Class A2 85,641,989.62 N/A (2,081,565.40) 83,560,424.22
Class AB 12,812,266.73 N/A (311,407.66) 12,500,859.07
Class B 3,156,645.43 N/A (76,723.63) 3,079,921.80
Class C 1,578,322.73 N/A (38,361.81) 1,539,960.92

Class D 742,740.11 N/A (18,052.62) 724,687.49
Class E 450,000.00 N/A 0.00 450,000.00
Redraw Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 104,381,964.62 0.00 (2,526,111.12) 101,855,853.50
e Stated Amounts
Note Carryover Charge- Charge-Off gae;ri';:lztre ::n:::g:t Closing Stated
Offs Offs Amount
Class A1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Class A2 0.00 0.00 0.00 83,560,424.22
Class AB 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,500,859.07
Class B 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,079,921.80
Class C 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,539,960.92
Class D 0.00 0.00 0.00 724,687.49
Class E 0.00 0.00 0.00 450,000.00
Redraw Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 101,855,853.50

Perpetual Nominees Limited
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Perpetug

Interest Payments

Note Coupon Rate Curlr:tr: r::tr od Interest Paid Unpaid Interest
Class A1 0.7350% 0.00 0.00 0.00
Class A2 1.3850% 107,240.20 107,240.20 0.00
Class AB 2.4350% 28,206.29 28,206.29 0.00

Class B 2.9350% 8,376.35 8,376.35 0.00
Class C 3.5350% 5,044.36 5,044.36 0.00
Class D NR NR NR NR
Class E NR NR NR NR
Redraw Notes 0.0850% 0.00 0.00 0.00

Subordination / Factors

Note Sul:(:) r:gii:::ion Subct:::::\gttion Bond Factor Opening Pool Factor
Class A1 83.3333% 100.0000% 0.0000% 34.7940%
Class A2 10.0000% 17.9621% 37.9820% 34.7940%
Class AB 3.1000% 5.6890% 60.3906% 34.7940%

Class B 1.4000% 2.6652% 60.3906% 34.7940%
Class C 0.5500% 1.1533% 60.3906% 34.7940%
Class D 0.1500% 0.4418% 60.3906% 34.7940%
Class E 0.0000% 0.0000% 100.0000% 34.7940%
Redraw Notes N/A N/A N/A N/A

Prepayment Summary

Repayments

Partial Prepayments

Full Prepayments

Scheduled Principal Repayments
Total Principal Repaid

Less Redraws

Principal Available For Distribution

Single Monthly Mortality Rate (SMM)
Constant Prepayment Rate (CPR)

Perpetual Nominees Limited

2,311,083.85
1,395,973.50
322,382.14
4,029,439.49
(1,503,328.37)
2,526,111.12

2.1178%
22.6524%
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Perpetug)

Credit Enhancement

Threshold Rate
Threshold Rate
Weighted Average Borrower Rate

Threshold Rate Review Trigger

Threshold Rate Subsidy

Threshold Rate Subsidy Deposit by Trust Manager

Redraw Notes

Redraw Limit Parameter
Aggregate Invested Amount of Notes

Redraw Limit
Principal Draw
Opening Balance of the Principal Draw
Principal Draw
Repayment of Principal Draw
Closing Balance of the Principal Draw

Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Limit
Un-utilised portion of Liquidiy Facility

Carryover balance of Liquidity Advances

Liquidity Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Draws
Closing balance of Liquidity Advances

Extraordinary Expense Reserve

Opening Balance of the Extraordinary Expense Reserve

Extraordinary Expense Reserve Draw

Deposit to the Extraordinary Expense Reserve
Closing Balance of the Extraordinary Expense Reserve

Amortisation Ledger

Opening Balance of the Amortisation Ledger

Deposit to Amortisation Ledger
Amortisation Ledger Draw

Closing Balance of the Amortisation Ledger

Perpetual Nominees Limited

2.2030%
3.6045%
FALSE

0.00
0.00

1.0000%
104,381,964.62

1,043,819.65

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,043,819.65
1,043,819.65

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

150,000.00
0.00
0.00

150,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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