

AFG Series 2016-1 Determination Statement - Public

Model Period	48
Collection Period Start	01-Oct-20
Collection Period End	31-Oct-20
Days in Collection Period	31
Interest Period Start	14-Oct-20
Interest Period End	15-Nov-20
Days in Interest Period	33
Determination Date	11-Nov-20
Notional Payment Date	14-Nov-20
Payment Date	16-Nov-20
BBSW	0.0850%

Note Invested Amounts

Note	Opening Invested Amount	Issuance	Repayments	Closing Invested Amount
Class A1	0.00	N/A	0.00	0.00
Class A2	85,641,989.62	N/A	(2,081,565.40)	83,560,424.22
Class AB	12,812,266.73	N/A	(311,407.66)	12,500,859.07
Class B	3,156,645.43	N/A	(76,723.63)	3,079,921.80
Class C	1,578,322.73	N/A	(38,361.81)	1,539,960.92
Class D	742,740.11	N/A	(18,052.62)	724,687.49
Class E	450,000.00	N/A	0.00	450,000.00
Redraw Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	104,381,964.62	0.00	(2,526,111.12)	101,855,853.50

Note Stated Amounts

Note	Carryover Charge- Offs	Charge-Off	Re-instatement of Carryover Charge- Offs	Closing Stated Amount
Class A1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Class A2	0.00	0.00	0.00	83,560,424.22
Class AB	0.00	0.00	0.00	12,500,859.07
Class B	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,079,921.80
Class C	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,539,960.92
Class D	0.00	0.00	0.00	724,687.49
Class E	0.00	0.00	0.00	450,000.00
Redraw Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	0.00	0.00	0.00	101,855,853.50



Interest Payments

Note	Coupon Rate	Current Period Interest	Interest Paid	Unpaid Interest
Class A1	0.7350%	0.00	0.00	0.00
Class A2	1.3850%	107,240.20	107,240.20	0.00
Class AB	2.4350%	28,206.29	28,206.29	0.00
Class B	2.9350%	8,376.35	8,376.35	0.00
Class C	3.5350%	5,044.36	5,044.36	0.00
Class D	NR	NR	NR	NR
Class E	NR	NR	NR	NR
Redraw Notes	0.0850%	0.00	0.00	0.00

Subordination / Factors

Note	Original Subordination	Current Subordination	Bond Factor	Opening Pool Factor
Class A1	83.3333%	100.0000%	0.0000%	34.7940%
Class A2	10.0000%	17.9621%	37.9820%	34.7940%
Class AB	3.1000%	5.6890%	60.3906%	34.7940%
Class B	1.4000%	2.6652%	60.3906%	34.7940%
Class C	0.5500%	1.1533%	60.3906%	34.7940%
Class D	0.1500%	0.4418%	60.3906%	34.7940%
Class E	0.0000%	0.0000%	100.0000%	34.7940%
Redraw Notes	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Prepayment Summary

Repayments

Partial Prepayments Full Prepayments Scheduled Principal Repayments	2,311,083.85 1,395,973.50 322,382.14
Total Principal Repaid	4,029,439.49
Less Redraws	(1,503,328.37)
Principal Available For Distribution	2,526,111.12
Single Monthly Mortality Rate (SMM) Constant Prepayment Rate (CPR)	2.1178% 22.6524%



Credit Enhancement

		Rate

Threshold Rate	2.2030%
Weighted Average Borrower Rate	3.6045%
Threshold Rate Review Trigger	FALSE
Threshold Rate Subsidy Threshold Rate Subsidy Deposit by Trust Manager	0.00 0.00

Redraw Notes

Redraw Limit Parameter	1.0000%
Aggregate Invested Amount of Notes	104,381,964.62

Redraw Limit 1,043,819.65

Principal Draw

Opening Balance of the Principal Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw	0.00
Closing Balance of the Principal Draw	0.00

Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Limit	1,043,819.65
Un-utilised portion of Liquidiy Facility	1,043,819.65
Carryover balance of Liquidity Advances	0.00
Liquidity Draw	0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Draws	0.00
Closing balance of Liquidity Advances	0.00

Extraordinary Expense Reserve

Opening Balance of the Extraordinary Expense Reserve	150,000.00
Extraordinary Expense Reserve Draw	0.00
Deposit to the Extraordinary Expense Reserve	0.00
Closing Balance of the Extraordinary Expense Reserve	150,000.00

Amortisation Ledger

Opening Balance of the Amortisation Ledger	0.00
Deposit to Amortisation Ledger	0.00
Amortisation Ledger Draw	0.00
Closing Balance of the Amortisation Ledger	0.00